Cat. No Description Articles
Ordering Information
DH.WEB01004 Extraction Water Bath, 230V, 4 Places×Φ110 mm, “WEB-4”
DH.WEB01006 Extraction Water Bath, 230V, 6 Places×Φ110 mm, “WEB-6”
DH.WEB01008 Extraction Water Bath, 230V, 8(4×2) Places×Φ110 mm, “WEB-8”
DH.WEB02004 Extraction Water Bath, 120V, 4 Places×Φ110 mm, “WEB-4”
DH.WEB02006 Extraction Water Bath, 120V, 6 Places×Φ110 mm, “WEB-6”
DH.WEB02008 Extraction Water Bath, 120V, 8(4×2) Places×Φ110 mm, “WEB-8”
Spare Lid with Concentric Ring Cover Set and Holding Frame Set
DH.WEB11000 Lid with Concentric Ring Cover Sets, “EBC100”, for all “WEB” models
DH.WEB21004 Holding Frame Set, “EBF100”, for “WEB-4”,
2ea×800mm Pole & 2ea×700mm Pole
DH.WEB21006 Holding Frame Set, “EBF200”, for “WEB-6”,
2ea×800mm Pole & 2ea×1,020mm Pole
DH.WEB21008 Holding Frame Set, “EBF300”, for “WEB-8”,
4ea×800mm Pole & 4ea×740mm Pole
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WEB30004 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “EBV004”, for “WEB-4”
DH.WEB30006 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “EBV006”, for “WEB-6”
DH.WEB30008 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “EBV008”, for “WEB-8”
25
BaBaths, Extraction, DAIHAN-brand��
DAIHAN-brand�� Multi-purpose Extraction Water Bath, “WEB”, 4-/6-/8-Place, with Certi. & Traceability
with Concentric Ring Cover Sets & Holding Frame, Digital Fuzzy Control, Back Light LCD, up to 100℃, ±0.2℃